
Term Term Dates 2026
Staff Development Days

(pupil-free)
Public Holidays

Mon 20 Apr

Fri 29 May (mid-term)

Wed 1, Thu 2 & Fri 3 Jul

Holiday Break

Mon 12 Oct

Fri 13 Nov (mid-term)

Mon 14 & Tue 15 Dec

2027
Students Return Mon 1 

Feb 2027	
Staff Return Wed 27 Jan 2027

Term Dates 2026

Holiday Break
Sat 12 Dec to Sun 31 Jan

Holiday break includes Christmas Day, Boxing Day & Australia Day

Holiday Break
Sat 26 Sep to Mon 11 Oct (2 weeks)

Holiday break includes King's Birthday

Term 4 Tue 13 Oct to Fri 11 Dec None

Wed 1 Jul to Sun 19 Jul (2.5 weeks)

Mon 2 Mar: Labour 

Day
Term 1 Mon 2 Feb to Thu 2 Apr Tue 27 to Fri 31 Jan

Fri 21 Aug (mid-term 

break)
None

Holiday Break
Fri 3 Apr to Mon 20 Apr (2 weeks)

Holiday break includes Easter

Term 2
Tue 21 Apr to Tue 30 

Jun

Mon 27 Apr: Anzac 

Day

Mon 1 Jun: WA Day

Term 3 Mon 20 Jul to Fri 25 Sep



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN
26/01 27/01 28/01 29/01 30/01 31/2 01/02

Staff 

Return

Australia Day 

Public Holiday

Teaching Staff 

Return

Staff 

Development

Staff 

Development

Staff 

Development

Staff 

Development

Week 1 02/02 03/02 04/02 05/02 06/02 07/02 08/02
Students Return

Week 2 09/02 10/02 11/02 12/02 13/02 14/02 15/02
New CH Students 

Commence

Café

Week 3 16/02 17/02 18/02 19/02 20/02 21/02 22/02
Welcome Back 

Sundowner

Week 4 23/02 24/02 25/02 26/02 27/02 28/02 01/03
Café

Week 5 02/03 03/03 04/03 05/03 06/03 07/03 08/03
Public Holiday 

Labour Day

Week 6 09/03 10/03 11/03 12/03 13/03 14/03 15/03
Café

Silent Journey 

Part 1

Silent 

Journey 

Part 2

Week 7 16/03 17/03 18/03 19/03 20/03 21/03 22/03
Harmony Day 

Week 8 23/03 24/03 25/03 26/03 27/03 28/03 29/03
Café

Week 9 30/03 31/03 01/04 02/04 03/04 04/04 05/04
Students Finish Good Friday 

Holidays 06/04 07/04 08/04 09/04 10/04 11/04 12/04
Easter Monday

Holidays 13/04 14/04 15/04 16/04 17/04 18/04 19/04

2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TERM 1



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN
Week 1 20/04 21/04 22/04 23/04 24/04 25/04 26/04

Staff 

Development

MTA Conference

Students Return ANZAC 

Day

Week 2 27/04 28/04 29/04 30/04 01/05 02/05 03/05
ANZAC Day Public 

Holiday 

New CH Students 

Commence

Café

Week 3 04/05 05/05 06/05 07/05 08/05 09/05 10/05

Week 4 11/05 12/05 13/05 14/05 15/05 16/05 17/05
Café

Week 5 18/05 19/05 20/05 21/05 22/05 23/05 24/05

Week 6 25/05 26/05 27/05 28/05 29/05 30/05 31/05
Reconciliation 

Week

Café Reporting & 

Assessment 

(Pupil Free Day)

Week 7 01/06 02/06 03/06 04/06 05/06 06/06 07/06
WA Day Public 

Holiday

Week 8 08/06 09/06 10/06 11/06 12/06 13/06 14/06
Café

Week 9 15/06 16/06 17/06 18/06 19/06 20/06 21/06

Week 10 22/06 23/06 24/06 25/06 26/06 27/06 28/06
Semester 1 

Reports 

Distributed

Café

Week 11 29/06 30/06 01/07 02/07 03/07 04/07 05/07
NAIDOC Week 

Celebration

Students Finish Parent-Teacher 

Conferences

(Pupil Free Day)

Staff 

Development

Staff 

Development

Holidays 06/07 07/07 08/07 09/07 10/07 11/07 12/07

Holidays 13/07 14/07 15/07 16/07 17/07 18/07 19/07

2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TERM 2



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN
Week 1 20/07 21/07 22/07 23/07 24/07 25/07 26/07

Sudents Return

Week 2 27/07 28/07 29/07 30/07 31/07 01/08 02/08
New CH Students 

Commence

Café

Week 3 03/08 04/08 05/08 06/08 07/08 08/08 09/08

Week 4 10/08 11/08 12/08 13/08 14/08 15/08 16/08
Café

Week 5 17/08 18/08 19/08 20/08 21/08 22/08 23/08
Mid-term Break 

(School Closed)

Week 6 24/08 25/08 26/08 27/08 28/08 29/08 30/08

Week 7 31/08 01/09 02/09 03/09 04/09 05/09 06/09

Week 8 07/09 08/09 09/09 10/09 11/09 12/09 13/09
Café

Week 9 14/09 15/09 16/09 17/09 18/09 19/09 20/09

Week 10 21/09 22/09 23/09 24/09 25/09 26/09 27/09
Café 

Students Finish

Holidays 28/09 29/09 30/09 01/10 02/10 03/10 04/10
King's Birthday 

Holiday

Holidays 05/10 06/10 07/10 08/10 09/10 10/10 11/10

2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TERM 3



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN
Week 1 12/10 13/10 14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10

Staff 

Development

Week 2 19/10 20/10 21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10
New CH Students 

Commence

Café

Week 3 26/10 27/10 28/10 29/10 30/10 31/10 01/11

Week 4 02/11 03/11 04/11 05/11 06/11 07/11 08/11
Café

Week 5 09/11 10/11 11/11 12/11 13/11 14/11 15/11
Reporting & 

Assessment

(Pupil Free Day)

Week 6 16/11 17/11 18/11 19/11 20/11 21/11 22/11
Year 12 

Graduation

Café

Week 7 23/11 24/11 25/11 26/11 27/11 28/11 29/11

Week 8 30/11 01/12 02/12 03/12 04/12 05/12 06/12
Year 6 Graduation Café

Christmas Market

Week 9 07/12 08/12 09/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 13/12
Semester 2 

Reports 

Distributed

Christmas Concert Students finish

Week 10 14/12 15/12 16/12 17/12 18/12 19/20 20/12
Staff 

Development

Staff 

Development

(teaching staff 

finish)

Office Open Office Open Office Open

(Admin staff 

finish)

Holidays 21/12 22/12 23/12 24/12 25/12 26/12 27/12
Christmas Day Boxing 

Day

2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TERM 4


